Natalie Hill
\

From: Scott Fraser

Sent: Monday, June 19, 2017 3:46 PM
To: Natalie Hill

Subject: RE: 6/22/17 DRC Agenda

Good work! Both items on this Agenda are outside the regulated flood zones.
Thus no comments & | won’t have to attend this meeting.
I'm sure Karen will be crushed to learn of my pending absence.

Seott

Scott Fraser, CFM - FEMA/CRS Coordinator & Floodplain Administrator

T: 305-809-3810 | sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov| www.CityofKeyWest-FL.qov/Flood
Mailing address: PO Box 1409, Key West, FL 33041-1409

OUR OFFICE HAS RELOCATED TO THE NEW CITY HALL,..

Office address: 1300 White St., Key West, FL 33040-4854

From: Natalie Hill

Sent: Thursday, June 15, 2017 4:22 PM

To: Patrick Wright <pwright@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Alfonso Matthew <Alfonso.Matthew@KeysEnergy.com>; Alison
Higgins <ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Cassandra Jackson <cjackson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Dee Dee Green
<dgreen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Elizabeth Ignoffo <eignoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa
<etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Eric V. Cao <ecao@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Timothy Carter <tcarter@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria <kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly Perkins <kperkins@Ccityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Maria Abreu
<Maria.Abreu@keysenergy.com>; Melissa Paul-Leto <mleto @cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Peg Corbett
<pcorbett@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rod Delostrinos <rdelostrinos@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Ron Wampler
<rwampler@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Scott Fraser <sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Steve Torrence
<storrence@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Thaddeus Calvert <tcalvert@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Wesley Jones
<wjones@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Christopher R. Hamilton <chamilton@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rogelio Hernandez
<rhernandez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kenneth Wardlow <kwardlow@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Vicki Boguszewski
<vboguszewski@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; John Wilkins <jwilkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Subject: FW: 6/22/17 DRC Agenda

Good Afternoon/Evening DRC Members:

The DRC Agenda is now available on the City website. | have attached the Agenda as well as a link to the June 2272017
DRC Agenda for review.

Please send your comments to me. Thanks!

http://legistarl.granicus.com/KeyWest/meetings/2017/6/3211 A Development Review Committee 17-06-
22 Meeting Agenda Full Detail.pdf?id=99271d75-fb2f-459b-9fc2-1fd5f4ad93e8

Respectfully,

Natalie £ I
Administrative Assistant II
City of Key West



